
OFFICIAL GAME SHEET   

Event ICE Venue Erste Bank Arena Date 30.03.2021 Start 19:30 Spectators 0 GameNo: 293

Home (A) spusu Vienna Capitals 

No. Family and given name C/A Pos. L SoG

29 Starkbaum Bernhard  G 1 0

33 Wraneschitz Sebastian  G 2 0

3 Preiser Armin  LD 4 0

4 Lakos Philippe  RD 4 0

5 Hackl Dominic  LD 2 0

8 Gauthier Leduc Jerome  RD 2 4

14 Peter Patrick  RD 3 0

20 Johnson Steve  LD 3 0

42 Wall Alex  LD 1 3

50 Fischer Mario C RD 1 1

6 Rotter Rafael A RF 3 1

9 Wukovits Ali  C 2 3

11 Bauer Sascha  LF 3 0

22 Großlercher Julian  C 4 1

25 Archibald Darren  LF 2 2

27 Loney Ty  RF 1 3

61 Kittinger Patrik  RF 4 0

70 Nissner Benjamin  C 1 3

81 Richter Marco  LF 4 1

91 Vause Taylor A C 3 1

94 Besse William Grant  LF 1 6

96 Hartl Nikolaus  RF 2 4

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 39:30 8 9 20 EQ 8 9 11 81 20 29 20 91 7 14 18 31

2 49:07 70 27 94 EQ 70 27 8 94 20 29 91 57 81 44 8 31

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Offence Start End

11:20 27 2 SLASH 11:20 13:20

24:46 4 2 TRIP 24:46 26:46

30:51 6 2 ROUGH 30:51 32:51

34:01 5 2 INTRF 34:01 36:01

45:58 8 2 ROUGH 45:58 47:58

58:57 96 2 ROUGH 58:57 60:00

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team manager: KIRST Varian Head coach: CAMERON Dave Assistant coach: DOLEZAL Christian

Away (B) HCB Südtirol Alperia 

No. Family and given name C/A Pos. L SoG

31 Irving Leland  G 1 0

32 Fazio Justin  G 2 0

14 Fournier Gleason  LD 3 2

20 Robertson Dennis A LD 1 4

44 Plastino Nicholas  RD 2 1

55 Youds Benjamin  RD 1 2

57 Pietroniro Matteo  LD 2 0

74 Di Perna Dennis  RD 3 1

7 Catenacci Daniel  C 1 3

8 Insam Marco A RF 3 1

11 Giliati Stefano  LF 4 1

18 Bernard Anton C C 3 3

22 Pitschieler Simon  C 4 0

26 Miceli Angelo  RF 2 1

46 Deluca Ivan  RF 4 0

81 Bardaro Anthony  RF 1 3

91 Halmo Michael  LF 1 2

92 Findlay Brett  C 2 5

93 Frigo Luca  LF 3 1

94 Frank Daniel  LF 2 4

      

      

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 18:51 94 26 92 EQ 94 26 92 20 55 31 27 25 70 50 8 29

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Offence Start End

15:13 81 2 ROUGH 15:13 17:13

15:22 94 2 HOOK 15:22 17:22

30:51 57 2 ROUGH 30:51 32:51

31:25 92 2 HOOK 31:25 33:25

42:23 74 2 HI-ST 42:23 44:23

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team manager: SEEBACHER Walter Head coach: IRELAND GREG Assistant coach: ARMANI Fabio

Game summary Saves Goalkeeper records Goalkeeper changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

1 0:1 9:10 2:4 0:0 0:0

2 1:0 8:13 6:4 0:0 0:0

3 1:0 16:11 4:2 0:0 0:0

OT 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

GWS 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 2:1 33:34 12:10 0:0 0:0

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

9 0 0 9 0 0

13 0 0 7 0 0

11 0 0 15 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 31 0 0

GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA

29  6000  1  31  5823  2  

      

      

Start of game: 19:30 End of game: 21:47

Timeout A: Timeout B: 5857

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 29 31

58:23  -

60:00 -  

   

   

   

   

Referee HRONSKY Tomas  Linesman 1 DURMIS Oto  Medical staff
GRÜNES KREUZ DR.
Mazari  

Scorekeeper ROSENAUER Peter  

Referee 2 STERNAT Christoph  Linesman 2 NOTHEGGER David  Penalty bench att. T.KROCAN, O.KUENZ  Timekeeper KUENZ Andreas  

Sign.
Manager A

 
Sign.

Manager B
 

Sign.
Scorekeeper

 
Sign.

Referee
 

Notes [X] No [ ] Yes See reverse side powered by hockeydata



Aufstellung / Line up ICE

Game Nr.: 293 Venue: Erste Bank Arena Date: 30.03.2021 Time: 19:30 Spectators: 0

Referee 1: HRONSKY Tomas  Linesman 1: DURMIS Oto
Referee 2: STERNAT Christoph  Linesman 2: NOTHEGGER David

spusu Vienna Capitals  HCB Südtirol Alperia

Pos # Name  
     

GK 1 29 STARKBAUM, Bernhard   *  

GK 2 33 WRANESCHITZ, Sebastian     

     
1.Linie / 1st Line

LD 42 WALL, Alex   *  

RD 50 FISCHER, Mario (C) *  

LF 94 BESSE, William Grant     

C 70 NISSNER, Benjamin     

RF 27 LONEY, Ty     

 
2.Linie / 2nd Line

LD 5 HACKL, Dominic     

RD 8 GAUTHIER LEDUC, Jerome     

LF 25 ARCHIBALD, Darren   *  

C 9 WUKOVITS, Ali   *  

RF 96 HARTL, Nikolaus   *  

 
3.Linie / 3rd Line

LD 20 JOHNSON, Steve     

RD 14 PETER, Patrick     

LF 11 BAUER, Sascha     

C 91 VAUSE, Taylor (A)   

RF 6 ROTTER, Rafael (A)   

 
4.Linie / 4th Line

LD 3 PREISER, Armin     

RD 4 LAKOS, Philippe     

LF 81 RICHTER, Marco     

C 22 GROßLERCHER, Julian     

RF 61 KITTINGER, Patrik     

 
 

 

Pos # Name  
     

GK 1 31 IRVING, Leland   *  

GK 2 32 FAZIO, Justin     

     
1.Linie / 1st Line

LD 20 ROBERTSON, Dennis (A) *  

RD 55 YOUDS, Benjamin   *  

LF 91 HALMO, Michael     

C 7 CATENACCI, Daniel     

RF 81 BARDARO, Anthony     

 
2.Linie / 2nd Line

LD 57 PIETRONIRO, Matteo     

RD 44 PLASTINO, Nicholas     

LF 94 FRANK, Daniel   *  

C 92 FINDLAY, Brett   *  

RF 26 MICELI, Angelo   *  

 
3.Linie / 3rd Line

LD 14 FOURNIER, Gleason     

RD 74 DI PERNA, Dennis     

LF 93 FRIGO, Luca     

C 18 BERNARD, Anton (C)   

RF 8 INSAM, Marco (A)   

 
4.Linie / 4th Line

LF 11 GILIATI, Stefano     

C 22 PITSCHIELER, Simon     

RF 46 DELUCA, Ivan     

 
 

* = Starting-Six players | GK1 Goalkeeper 1 | GK2 Goalkeeper 2 | LD Left Defender | RD Right Defender | LF Left Forward | C Center | RF Right Forward
 

Team Manager: KIRST Varian  Team Manager: SEEBACHER Walter
Head Coach: CAMERON Dave  Head Coach: IRELAND GREG
Assistant Coach: DOLEZAL Christian  Assistant Coach: ARMANI Fabio
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